
Saturday, August 17IY AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9. 4am. Saturday Morning Concert10.10 Devotional Serviceae Symphonic Portrait of Irving Ber-n
41. 0 Georges Guetary (vocal)11.15 Nancy Harrie (piano)11.30 Beverley Sisters45 Don Sesta’s Tanfe Orchestra12. 0 Lunch Music2. O0p.m. Saturday Matinee
2.30 RUGBY: Commentary on the gameNorth Island y. South Island at EdenPark
4. 0 Light Concert
5.15of Clara Chuff
450
«30
8.0

IY¢

Children’s Session: The Adventures
(BBC)

Bible ReadingsTeatime Entertainers
VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Napier)(For details see 2YA)
"THEATRE OF MUSIC: This is the
Army (For details see 2YA)
Songs of Our Times
(For details see 4YA)
Lookout
Take It From Here (BBC)
Make Believe Ballroom Time
Close down

ss0HUCKLAND m.
2. 0 p.m. English Composers
2.45 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)3..0 Piano Pieces by Grieg
3.20 Operatic Excerpts4. 0 Concert Hour5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Patrick Towsey (piano)Prelude and Fugue in Geaeor Bach|Three Sonatas in D, E

Scarlatti|
’ (Studio)

7.16 Elisabeth
Echmatsneer veepra3)Be Thou With h

Hoong °
PrayeDown There in the Valley BrahmsThe Sorcerer Mozart

7.29 Greece Before Homer, a talk byProfessor W. K. €. Guthrie, Professorof Ancientwere at Cambridge Uni-versity (NZB
7.51 The Philharmonie Orches-tra conducted by Eugene GoossensElegiac Melodies Grieg
8.
5 AE

NEW ZEALAND OPERA COM-
The Consul Menotti
(For details see 2YC)

10.30 The Musica-Vitalis Quartet
String Quartet No. 2 in F Minor, Op. 5Nielsen41.0 Close down

TD sasAAUCKLANR,
11.011.30
sie0
a.m. Recent Releases
In Holiday Mood
Melody Menu
p.m. Association Football,_ Blandford ParkFn aie League, relayed

from Car-
‘iew P

5.0
For the Children; Turk Murphy’s Jazz BandTerry Gilkyson (Folk-singer)
Be rae Greneees: turda ariety Hour

7. 0 Pem She pard’s Orchestra withvocalist Pat from the Radio
Theatre
ae Spinning the Tops0. Tall Tales
8.30 Radio Cabaret10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN
iWHANGAREI309 m.

6. a.m. soe Session
| Weather Forecast and Northlandes

relayed

8. 0 -- Request Session8.30 2d Cancellations9. 0 nly for Maungaturoto
9.15 Ben Light at the Piano
9.30 Popular Parade10. 0 These Were Hits .

10.15 Songtime with Evelyn. Knight30 Not for Publication
10.45 Johnny Cooper ondhis Rangeriders41.0 Close ie ;

6.45 p.m. For ROrenend:
Jungle

Doctor
Benteom;"Game 2%6.0 #£Tea unes

6.45. 4 organ)
Woman Scorned

7415 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-
son)
7.30 It’s in the Bag0 Sports

Supplement8. 5 Choice of the People10. O Vic Lewis’ Orchestra (ProgressiveJazz)
Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.-_ The Song and the Star: Monicaewis
9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round-Up10. O Music of Eric Coates
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)10.46 Today’s Top Tunes
41.30 Orchestral Favourites
12. 0 Lunch Music
e. 8 p.m. Stars of Melody and Song21 Sports Summar
Music While You Drive

3.‘30 Light Orchestras
4. 0 Favourite Foursomes
4.15 Sports Summary
— Late Afternoon Variety*
Vo
For Our Younger Listeners: The
oyage of the Sheila II; Junior. Natural-
5.Ay Holiday in Hawail
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.10 Bay of Plenty Sports Summary7.30 Beyond This Place
8. VARIETY ROUND-UP! Second of a0
new series in which New Zealanders
entertain yeu from their home towns-tonight Napier
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.30 The White Rabbit10. 0 Let’s Dance
10.30 Close down

?
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. 526 tm.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.18 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
8.15 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments9.4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade
9.46 Light and Bright10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Woman’s Session: Foot-
prints 9
of History: Bluff and Invercargill;in’ London: Odd Jobs, byNancy Wise11. 0 Ee Cancellations and Announce-ments

Variet42.6 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Luneh Musie
1. Op.m. Soccer: A commentary on thematch at the Basin Reserve
2.30 RUGBY: A commentary on thematch, North Island v. South Island at
Auckland
4.16 Variety
Canadian Impressions: Robert Far-non’s Orchestra

5.15 Children’s Session: Fireside Folk-
songs; Johnny van Bart
5.45 Bible Reading
5.50 Tea Time Tunes
7.30 VARIETY ROUND-UP! Another ofthe series in which New Zealanders
entertain you from their home towns-
tonight: Napier (YAs and YZs)
8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: This is the
Army; the best-known tunes fromIrving Berlin’s great wartime. show pre-sented by the original All Soldier castwith chorus and orchestra directed by
Corporal Milton Rosenstock(All YAs and

oe
and 4YZ)

8.30 Songs of our Times
. (For see 4YA)

9.15 Lookout9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. O Don Richardson and his Band play-
ing from the Majestic Cabaret
10.30 .District Sports Results; Make Believe Ballroom TimeClose downAONGT ON,0 p.m, Lunch Musicps Music by ipa: 5poreakOVSymphonic Suite: Op.35.8.0 #Richelieu, Cardinal or King?

(NZBS)

3.30 Popular Dance Bands
3.45 Reggie Goff (vocal)4.0 Music Time
4.30 The Golden Colt
5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.59 Our Late Incomparable Brinsley: A
comprehensive portrait of Richard
Brinsley Sheridan, drawn from the com-ments of his contemporaries (BBC)
8. 0 THE NEW ZEALAND OPERA COM-
PANY in a performance of The Consul,
a musical drama in three Acts by Gian-Carlo Menotti; with Vincente Major
(soprano) as Magda Sorel, Donald Munro
(baritone) as John Sorel, Alice Graham
(contralto as the Mother, Antony
Verecoe (baritone) as the Secret Police
Agent, Mona Ross (mezzo-soprano) asthe Secretary, Terence Finnegan (tenor)
as the Magician (Nikita Magadoff), Mar-tin Wilson (bass) as Mr Kofner, Beryl
Dalley (soprano) as the Foreign Woman,
Mary Langford (soprano) as Anna Gomez,corinne Bridge (contralto) as VeraBoronel and Anthony Larsen (baritone)
as Assan; with Members of the The
National Orchestra conducted by JamesRobertson
(Relayed from the Wellington Opera

House)
10.30 The London Mozart Players con-ducted by Harry Blech
Symphony No. 86 in D Haydn

11. 0 Close down

OY) ,WELLINGTON.30 ke
7. 0 p.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 Wellington District Weather Fore-
cast
Close down

XG 1010 kSOB ORN Tor
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.16 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.45 Cancellation Notices
9.¢c Sporting Session
9.16 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Not.for Publication
9.45 Join in the Chorus10.0 A Timely Gardening Hint
10. 3 Morning Variety
10.30 -Piano Pops :

10.45 Music in a Modern Manner
11. 0 Close down
2. 0p.m. Musical Curtain-raiser3.0 Rugby: Commentary on mateh,
Poverty Bay v. The Olympians
4.30 Leroy Anderson’s Orchestra4.45 Piano Pops
5. 0 Early Evening Concert
5.45 Hello, Children: Seven Little Austra-lians
6. 0 Something Old, Something New6.30 The Platters Vocal Group
6.45 Rod Craig7. 0 Tapestries of Life
7.18 Sports Results7.30 It’s in the Bag
45 Famous Light Orchestras3. 3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Journey Into Space: The World inPeril (BBC)
10. 0 Let’s Have a Dance
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 x, NAPIER 3
8. 0 am. Trumpets in the Dawn10.0 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)10. Will These Be Hits?
10.30° Master Music11.0 Variety
2.45 p.m. Rugby Commentary
4.30 Racing Summary
5.16 Children’s Session, (Aunt Helen):The Waybacks7.0 District Sports Results
7.30 VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Napier)

(For details see 2YA)
8.
4 ee CLAUSON (American folksinger
from America, pepon Isles,Peru, Mexico and Venezu

(Relay of first half ofaorm bite concertfrom theee Hastings)
9.15 Lookou as

9.30 The Golden Butterfly-2 (BBC) |

10. 0 Radio Roadhouse
10.30 Close dowa =!

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke.
6 O am. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bi!l Wilson)
9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 In Western Style
9.45 The Careno Cuban Boys
10. O Saturday Celebrities
10.30 Piano Playboys
10.46 Rhythm Reigns
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: HideawayHouse6.0 Musie Makers
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade7m In Strict Tempo715 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 it’s in the Bag
8. 1 Film Fanfare
8.15 The Guy Lombardo Show
re Entertainers Gallery: The Gaylords-3 Play: soda the Book, by Jan Stuartack (NZB
O Stanley Lae Orchestra
Close down

1200 ke.ANGANUL m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report8. 0 Morning Requests9.0 Down to Earth with Curly9.15 Family Musictans
9.30 Instrumental Parade
9.45 Voices in Chorus10. O Joe Loss
10.16 Morning Variety10.30 Moments of Destiny10.45 Be Happy
ae0 Close downye (lene Junior Session: A NatureZBS)
6. 0 nie Adventures of Rocky Starr;Destination DangerWeather and Town Topics
Songtime; Alan DaleHaleloka Kahauolopua
Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
Capering Keys
Popular Vocalists
Journey into Space; The World in-eril (BBC)
Entertainers All
Old Time Dance Music
Short Story; Br Reginald, byFreda L. Gookson (NZBS)

9.48 Songs of the West10. 6 Rock ’n’ Roll Jamboree
10.30 Close down

#8

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.¢
42.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, News from
Home, Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts *
6.30 p.m. World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Primary Produce Price Review7.0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
9% 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentaryon International News, by J. K. Gur-
ningham, Lecturer in Political:
Science, Victoria University College11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only) .11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)|


